07 Eyliil 2021 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BETSI4)

2 MRAYKIZ(2)

3 RUZGARIN HIZI(6)
4 HAZINKIZI(13)

5  SONBASAK(10)
6 BENGUTAS(3)

7 AVOFTA(11)

8 AL THERED(14)
9 SIRTUTAN(9)

10 OGULSAH(15)

11 SANLIKAN(8)

12 SALKIZI(5)

13 NEVINUR(12)

14 BALMELDA(1)

15 ASILANA(7)

GANYAN(@) 3,15 %, 1. 41U GANYAN(12/11/3,13,14/4) :121,14 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(11/3,13,14/4) 35,81 +, IKiLi(2/4) :7,00 b, SIRALI IKiLi(4/2) :10,85 t, PLASE(2) 22,10 t, PLASE() :1,60 t,

Yas
3ykd

3ydd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ykd

3yad

Yarns Sonuglar

Handikap 14/DHOW/Digi /H2

1.)45500 &
1.)13.081 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BALIKHAN - HAYAL DONYASI

BILGIN - GOKGEADA
DEMRDOVEN - KIZIL HANGER
KUTLUER- HAZ

SONALP- OZBASAK

KARA YAGIZ - GURGOZE
URLA EFESI- NURCA

BABA MEVLUT - DEMRBAS
ESKISEHRLI - RODE21
ATOVKARNCA - ATLIHANM
KARABURUN - MEGRICAN
KAYATUFAN- SALARAS
KAZBERT (RU) - SBELTAY
BALIKHAN - MELDA KIZ

GAGAN- BULUTKEZ

Siklet

56
56,5
55
53
51
53
53

53

50
54,5
56
52
58

54,5

2)18.200 ¢
2)5233¢%

Jokey Sahip
KTOKAGOGLU  MAH. NADIROGLU
AKURSUN SEV. TANIYIT
MCICEK MET. AYSEL
O.YILDIZ I. SUA KUTLU
G.OZCELIK SEV. TANIYIT
C.PASO EM. KAYA
BMMRIK HAS. ALTUNBAS
MMBILGIN SAH. KARACA
AINCI SEV. KARACA
B.AVERBAK CEL. YILDIZ
H.SIMSEK MUS. KAN
AH.ARSLAN LUT. TURAN
F.ARSLAN EM. TURAN
SIPEK F. NIL. KUTLU
AKURUNDUK OKT. KARAOGLU

3)9.100
3)2616 ¢

Antrenérii
B.EGE

T.TURAN

OL. AKTURK
MMEHMET INAL
TTURAN
F.DIZDAROGLU
H.ALTUNBAS
MACAR
MEH.KAYA
SEB.TOPAL
O.GUNELI
MU.TURAN
B.TANRIKULU
MMEHMET INAL

U.BULUT

Derece

1.38.25

1.38.63

1.39.03

1.39.11

1.39.68

1.39.91

1.40.04

1.40.62

14148

143.24

1.43.55

1.45.82

1.45.93

1.50.24

Derecesiz

Gy
3,15

2,90
6,20
9,55
2,90
14,65
22,10
29,55
10,25
17,30
44,75
23,25
2145
9,55

10,55

Kocaeli Hipdromu (18. Yaris Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)4550 ¢
4)1308 ¢

AGF
19(2)

18.92(1)
13.64(3)
1.75(5)
3.37(1)
4.67(7)
2.74(10)
1.94(12)
9.48(4)
341(9)
1.13(13)
256(11)
421(8)
5.85(5)

7.32(6)

St Fark
8 2Boy

11 2,5Boy
10 Yarim Boy
14 3 Boy

6

13

9

15

12
5
1

2

GGk HP
43

44
41
37
38
43
37
37
39
31
40
43
37
47

40

PLASE IKiLi(2/4) 3,60 +, PLASE IKILIi(2/6) 6,50 t, PLASE IKILi(4/6) :5,80 +, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(4/2/6/13/10) :1.473,03 £, TABELA BAHIS(4/2/6/13) :119,52 4, TABELA BAHIS
SIRASIZ(4/2/6/13) 5,85 b, 3. CIFTE(14/4) 5,85



